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North Van(_:ouyer
School District

the natural place to learr

Upper Lynn Elementary

Days of Instruction
Schools Open
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday

Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday

Schools Close for Winter Vacation
Winter Vacation Period

Schools Reopen After Winter Vacation

BC Family Day Statutory Holiday

Schools Close for Spring Vacation
Spring Vacation Period

Schools Reopen After Spring Vacation
Good Friday Statutory Holiday

Easter Monday Holiday Day

Victoria Day Statutory Holiday

Last Day of Classes for Students

Administrative Day (Non-Instructional Day)

School Schedule

8:50 — First Bell
8:55 — First Instructional Period
10:20 — Recess

Calendar 2025-2026
DESIGNATION

12:00 — Lunch
12:50 — Third Instructional Period
15:00 — School Dismissal

2025-2026
180

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Friday, December 19, 2025
December 22, 2025 to January 2, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026

March 16 to 27, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026

Friday, April 3, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026

Thursday, June 25, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026

<>
K—/-

2121 Lonsdale Avenue, North Vancouver BC V7M 2K6 Canada Tel 604 903 3444 Fax 604 903 3445 Web www.sd44.ca



